503374875 07/01/2015

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT3421497

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
SHAOGUI AI	05/15/2015
CHUAN WANG	05/15/2015
YONGNING HUANG	05/15/2015
YIPING FAN	05/15/2015
GUOYONG ZHANG	05/15/2015
YANJUN LI	05/15/2015
NING PAN	05/15/2015
SHUANG ZHANG	05/15/2015

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	STATE GRID NINGXIA ELECTRIC POWER TECHNICAL RESEARCH INSTITUTE	
Street Address:	NO. 716, HUANGHE EAST STREET	
Internal Address:	JINFENG DISTRICT	
City:	YINCHUAN, NINGXIA	
State/Country:	CHINA	
Postal Code:	750001	
Name:	ANHUI HUIDIAN SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD	
Street Address:	NO. 26, HEHUAN ROAD	
Internal Address:	HI-TECH ZONE	
City:	HEFEI, ANHUI PROVINCE	
State/Country:	CHINA	
Postal Code:	230088	
Name:	STATE GRID CORPORATION OF CHINA	
Street Address:	NO. 86, CHANG'AN STREET	
City:	BEIJING	
State/Country:	CHINA	
Postal Code:	100031	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	14441918

PATENT

503374875 REEL: 035947 FRAME: 0542

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (419)874-1130

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 4198741100

Email: smith@fraser-ip.com
Correspondent Name: JAMES D. MILLER

Address Line 1:28366 KENSINGTON LANEAddress Line 4:PERRYSBURG, OHIO 43551

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	PN33319NXDK (56809-1)	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	JAMES D. MILLER	
SIGNATURE:	/James D. Miller, Reg. No. 46,932/	
DATE SIGNED:	07/01/2015	

Total Attachments: 3

source=56809-1 Assignment Signed#page1.tif source=56809-1 Assignment Signed#page2.tif source=56809-1 Assignment Signed#page3.tif

> PATENT REEL: 035947 FRAME: 0543

3	转让证明 ASSIGNMENT	
代理人档案号(例 12 小字符內): Agent's file reference: (12 characters maximum)		
国际申请号: International application number;	PCT/CN2013/070279	
国际申请日: International filing date:	2013-01-09	
鉴于壹國人民币以及其他有益且	充分的考虑,本人特此将上述国际申请和在此国际申请中所	
	国际申请有关权利的任何接续申请或分案申请,以及要求此	
国际申请优先权的任何外国申请的		
	AB and other good and sufficient consideration, I hereby assign needs of the state	
	isional application claiming the benefit therefrom, and any	
foreign patent application claiming p	priority therefrom,	
to STATE GRID NINGXIA ELEC	TRIC POWER TECHNICAL RESEARCH INSTITUTE	
其位于		
having an address at No.716, Huang	he East Street, Jinfeng District, Yinchuan, Ningxia 750001	
China.		
to Anhui Huidian Science And Te	chnology CO.,LTD	
其位于		
having an address at No.26, Hehuan	Road, Hi-Tech Zone, Hefei, Anhui Province, 230088, China	
to STATE GRID CORPORATION	OF CHINA	
其位于		
having an address at No.86, Chang's		
本人授权代理人在得知本案国际中)请号及国际申请日后将其填入上方。	
authorize the agent to insert the international application number and international filing date		

PATENT

REEL: 035947 FRAME: 0544

above when they are known.		
发明人签字 Inventor's signature		
发明人全名 Printed inventor's Name AI, Shaogui		
日期 Date signed May 15, 2015		
发明人签字 Wang huan Inventor's signature		
发明人全名 Printed inventor's Name WANG, Chuan		
日期 Date signed May 15, 2015		
发明人签字 Inventor's signature Huang Yongning		
发明人全名 Printed inventor's Name HUANG, Yongning		
日期 Date signed May 15, 2015		
发明人签字 Inventor's signature Vous Jung		
发明人全名 Printed inventor's Name FAN, Yiping		
日期 Date signed May 15, 2015		
发明人签字 Inventor's signature Zhang Gubyong		
发明人全名 Printed inventor's Name		
日期 Date signed May 15, 2015		
发明人签字 Li, Yan jun Inventor's signature		
发明人全名 Printed inventor's Name		
日期 Date signed May 15, 2015		

发明人签字 Inventor's signature PAW Ning	
发明人全名 Printed inventor's Name PAN, Ning	
日期 Date șigned May 15, 2015	
发明人签字	к.
发明人全名 Printed inventor's Name ZHANG, Shuang	
日期 Date signed May 15, 2015	